LCW CQAR.PC
OSLON SQUARE
Data Sheet
Version 0.0
Draft - This design is for Reference
Subject to change -
may be necessary in a limited number of cases
Small size high-flux LED for slim designs

Um die Liefersicherheit zu gewährleisten, können einzelne Durchlassspannungsgruppen nicht direkt bestellt
werden.
Ordering Information
Bestellinformation
Typ
Type
Color
Temperature
Farb-
temperatur
Luminous
Flux1) page 21
Lichtstrom
1) Seite 21
IF = 700 mA
ΦV (lm)
Luminous
Intensity4) page 21
Lichtstärke
4) Seite 21
IF = 700 mA
IV (cd)
Ordering Code
Bestellnummer
LCW CQAR.PC-MRMT-5L7N-1 4000 K 210 ... 259 72 (typ.) Q65111A1669
LCW CQAR.PC-MSMU-5L7N-1 224 ... 280 77 (typ.) Q65111A2428
LCW CQAR.PC-MTNP-5L7N-1 240 ... 304 83 (typ.) in preparation
LCW CQAR.PC-MSMU-5J7K-1 4500 K 224 ... 280 77 (typ.) in preparation
LCW CQAR.PC-MTNP-5J7K-1 240 ... 304 83 (typ.) in preparation
LCW CQAR.PC-MSMU-5H7I-1 5000 K 224 ... 280 77 (typ.) Q65111A2504
LCW CQAR.PC-MTNP-5H7I-1 240 ... 304 83 (typ.) in preparation
LCW CQAR.PC-MUNQ-5H7I-1 259 ... 330 89 (typ.) in preparation
2011-12-22 2
Version 0.0 LCW CQAR.PC
Maximum Ratings
Grenzwerte